
SNYDERVILLE BASIN PLANNING COMMISSION
3-year terms – Expiring February 28th  of each year

Serving no more than three terms

NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TERM 
EXPIRES

# of 
Terms

1st  appointed Reappointed

Heather Peteroy hpeteroy@summitcountyutah.gov 2028 1 3/19/25

Spencer Young syoung@summitcountyutah.gov 2026 1 1/22/25

Tim Jeffrey tjeffrey@summitcountyutah.gov 2028 1 1/22/25

Eric Sagerman esagerman@summitcountyutah.gov 2026 1 3/19/25

Makena Hawley
Vice-Chair

mhawley@summitcountyutah.gov 2026 1 4/12/23

Tyann Mooney
Chair

tmooney@summitcountyutah.gov 2027 2 2/9/22 3/27/24

Matthew Nagie mnagie@summitcountyutah.gov 2027 1 3/27/24

Last updated: 7/11/25
Spencer Young is serving the unexpired term of Thomas Cooke

mailto:syoung@summitcountyutah.gov
mailto:tjeffrey@summitcountyutah.gov
mailto:esagerman@summitcountyutah.gov
mailto:mhawley@summitcountyutah.gov
mailto:tmooney@summitcountyutah.gov
mailto:mnagie@summitcountyutah.gov



